
 

Winter 2025 / Spring 2026 Menu 

 
 

 

 

 
 

(K) Dishes made in the Kitchen (V) Vegetarian Option (VE) Vegan Option (SS) School Sandwich Option (DF) Dairy Free (GF) Gluten Free 
 
 

Jacket Potatoes are available daily. Fresh Fruit or Yoghurt available everyday as an alternative to the main dessert. 
 

There are a variety of Vegan puddings that are available daily, such as: Vegan Chocolate Mousse, Vegan Yoghurts, Vegan Smoothie/Ice Cream, Vegan Shortbread and Custard. 
Full allergen information is available and special dietary requirements can be catered for, please contact the kitchen on option 4. It may be necessary to change the menu without prior notice. 

 

Week Commencing Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Week 1  
03/11/25 

24/11/25 
15/12/25 

19/01/26 
09/02/26 

09/03/26 

Margherita Pizza (DF, VE) 
Meatballs  

Or  
Plant-based Meatballs (V, VE) 

Roast Chicken 
Or 

Quorn Fillet (V, VE) 

Sticky Soy & Honey Minced Beef 

Or 
Soya Mince 

Sausage  
Or  

Veggie Sausage 

Potato Wedges 

Peas 

Tomato Sauce 
Pasta 

Mixed Vegetables 

Stuffing 

Mashed Potato, Carrots & Broccoli 
Gravy 

Rice 

Sweetcorn 
Salad 

Chips 

Beans 

Cheese Baguette Ham Baguette Tuna Baguette Ham Baguette Cheese Baguette 

Lemon Iced Cake 

Sponge (DF) 
Chocolate Crunch & Custard (DF) 

Frozen Yoghurt & Fruit 

Sorbet & Fruit (DF) 
Biscuit & Fruit (DF) Chocolate Sponge & Custard (DF) 

Week 2 

10/11/25 

01/12/25 

05/01/26 
26/01/26 

23/02/26 
16/03/26 

Tomato Pasta Bake (VE) 
Mince in Gravy 

Or 
Soya Mince 

Roast Pork 
Or 

Quorn Fillet (V, VE) 

Chicken 
Or 

Quorn Fillet (V, VE) 

Beef Burger 

Or 
Vegetable Burger 

Sweetcorn 

Mashed Potato 

Cauliflower 

Peas 

Stuffing 

Sauté Potatoes 

Carrots & Broccoli 
Gravy 

Sweet & Sour Sauce 

Rice 

Mixed Vegetables 
Salad 

Chips 

Beans 

Cheese Baguette Ham Baguette Tuna Baguette Ham Baguette Cheese Baguette 

Ice Cream Roll 

Smoothie (DF) 

Jam Sponge 

Sponge (DF) 
Chocolate Crackle (DF) 

Banana Sponge 

Sponge (DF) 

Marble Sponge & Custard 

Sponge & Custard (DF) 

Week 3 

17/11/25 

08/12/25 

12/01/26 
02/02/26 

02/03/26 
23/03/26 

 

Bolognaise 

Or 
Soya Mince Bolognaise 

All Day Breakfast (Sausage & Bacon) 

Or 
Veggie Breakfast (Sausage & Tomato) 

Braised Diced Beef 

Or 
Quorn Fillet (V, VE) 

Seasoned Chicken  
Or 

Quorn Nuggets (V, VE) 

Fish fillet 

Or 
Vegetable Nuggets 

Pasta 

Mixed Vegetables 

Hash Brown 

Beans 
Bread 

Yorkshire Pudding 

Mashed Potato, Carrots & Broccoli 
Gravy 

Wrap 

Rice 

Sweetcorn 
Salad 

Chips 

Peas 

Cheese Baguette Ham Baguette Tuna Baguette Ham Baguette Cheese Baguette 

Sponge with Apples & Custard 

Sponge & Custard (DF) 

Ice Cream & Fruit 

Smoothie (DF) 
Jelly & Fruit 

Cookie 

Biscuit (DF) 

Chocolate Sponge & Custard 

Sponge & Custard (DF) 


