

Winter 2025 / Spring 2026 Menu



Week Commencing	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 1 03/11/25 24/11/25 15/12/25 19/01/26 09/02/26 09/03/26	Margherita Pizza (DF, VE)	Meatballs Or Plant-based Meatballs (V, VE)	Roast Chicken Or Quorn Fillet (V, VE)	Sticky Soy & Honey Minced Beef Or Soya Mince	Sausage Or Veggie Sausage
	Potato Wedges Peas	Tomato Sauce Pasta Mixed Vegetables	Stuffing Mashed Potato, Carrots & Broccoli Gravy	Rice Sweetcorn Salad	Chips Beans
	Cheese Baguette	Ham Baguette	Tuna Baguette	Ham Baguette	Cheese Baguette
	Lemon Iced Cake Sponge (DF)	Chocolate Crunch & Custard (DF)	Frozen Yoghurt & Fruit Sorbet & Fruit (DF)	Biscuit & Fruit (DF)	Chocolate Sponge & Custard (DF)
Week 2 10/11/25 01/12/25 05/01/26 26/01/26 23/02/26 16/03/26	Tomato Pasta Bake (VE)	Mince in Gravy Or Soya Mince	Roast Pork Or Quorn Fillet (V, VE)	Chicken Or Quorn Fillet (V, VE)	Beef Burger Or Vegetable Burger
	Sweetcorn	Mashed Potato Cauliflower Peas	Stuffing Sauté Potatoes Carrots & Broccoli Gravy	Sweet & Sour Sauce Rice Mixed Vegetables Salad	Chips Beans
	Cheese Baguette	Ham Baguette	Tuna Baguette	Ham Baguette	Cheese Baguette
	Ice Cream Roll Smoothie (DF)	Jam Sponge Sponge (DF)	Chocolate Crackle (DF)	Banana Sponge Sponge (DF)	Marble Sponge & Custard Sponge & Custard (DF)
Week 3 17/11/25 08/12/25 12/01/26 02/02/26 02/03/26 23/03/26	Bolognaise Or Soya Mince Bolognaise	All Day Breakfast (Sausage & Bacon) Or Veggie Breakfast (Sausage & Tomato)	Braised Diced Beef Or Quorn Fillet (V, VE)	Seasoned Chicken Or Quorn Nuggets (V, VE)	Fish fillet Or Vegetable Nuggets
	Pasta Mixed Vegetables	Hash Brown Beans Bread	Yorkshire Pudding Mashed Potato, Carrots & Broccoli Gravy	Wrap Rice Sweetcorn Salad	Chips Peas
	Cheese Baguette	Ham Baguette	Tuna Baguette	Ham Baguette	Cheese Baguette
	Sponge with Apples & Custard Sponge & Custard (DF)	Ice Cream & Fruit Smoothie (DF)	Jelly & Fruit	Cookie Biscuit (DF)	Chocolate Sponge & Custard Sponge & Custard (DF)

(K) Dishes made in the Kitchen (V) Vegetarian Option (VE) Vegan Option (SS) School Sandwich Option (DF) Dairy Free (GF) Gluten Free

Jacket Potatoes are available daily. Fresh Fruit or Yoghurt available everyday as an alternative to the main dessert.

There are a variety of Vegan puddings that are available daily, such as: Vegan Chocolate Mousse, Vegan Yoghurts, Vegan Smoothie/Ice Cream, Vegan Shortbread and Custard.

Full allergen information is available and special dietary requirements can be catered for, please contact the kitchen on option 4. It may be necessary to change the menu without prior notice.